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Sui Northern Gas Pipelines Limited, Lahore

Submission Date 12/10/2023

Receipt No 179135

Tender No SNT-2188/23

Sector Miscellaneous

Tender Title Orifice Meter Run Roughness Tester

Tender Note Orifice Meter Run Roughness Tester, Qty: 01 No.

Description Orifice Meter Run Roughness Tester, Qty: 01 No. Tender Fee: Rs.

Advertisement Date
Closing Date
Closing Time
Opening Time
Estimated Cost
Tender Nature
Earnest Money

Bid Validity

Bidding/Tender
Document Cost

Remarks

Attach Document
Person to be Contacted
Designation

Tel No.

Address

1,000
12/10/2023
15/11/2023
3:30:00 PM
4:00:00 PM

Internatinal
As per tender documents
90 days

Rs. 1,000

Tender Closing Date is 15.11.2023.

Shahzad Rizwan
Dy Chief Officer (Procurement)
042-99201449

1st Floor, 21 Kashmir Road Lahore, Lahore
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