<u>Sui Northern Gas Pipelines Limited, Lahore</u>

Submission Date	12/10/2023
Receipt No	179135
Tender No	SNT-2188/23
Sector	Miscellaneous
Tender Title	Orifice Meter Run Roughness Tester
Tender Note	Orifice Meter Run Roughness Tester, Qty: 01 No.
Description	Orifice Meter Run Roughness Tester, Qty: 01 No. Tender Fee: Rs. 1,000
Advertisement Date	12/10/2023
Closing Date	15/11/2023
Closing Time	3:30:00 PM
Opening Time	4:00:00 PM
Estimated Cost	
Tender Nature	Internatinal
Earnest Money	As per tender documents
Bid Validity	90 days
Bidding/Tender Document Cost	Rs. 1,000
Remarks	Tender Closing Date is 15.11.2023.
Attach Document	
Person to be Contacted	Shahzad Rizwan
Designation	Dy Chief Officer (Procurement)
Tel No.	042-99201449
Address	1st Floor, 21 Kashmir Road Lahore, Lahore